VESDA-E VEU/VEP
Product Guide
DOC-03-110   01/24/20209 Columbia Way, Baulkham Hills
NSW 2153, Australia
Tel: Australia - 1800 220 345 (Toll Free)
Tel: New Zealand - 800 220 345 (Toll Free)
Overview

• Power drawn from the SLC loop: 8mA.
• Event reporting is achieved via event logs.
Ordering Information
• VEU-A00-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEU with LEDs
• VEU-A10-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display
• VEP-A00-P-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEP with LEDs
• VEP-A10-P-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display
• VEP-A00-1P-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEP 1 Pipe with LEDs
Compatibility with FACP
VEU-Axx/VEP-Axx is compatible with the following NOTIFIER fire panels:
• AFP-3030
Document Number Description
22061 VESDA-E VEU-A00 Product Guide
22077 VESDA-E VEU-A10 Product Guide
22060 VESDA-E VEP-A00 Product Guide
22071 VESDA-E VEP-A10 Product Guide
!
CAUTION:  DO NOT CONNECT ANY OTHER DEVICE TO THE SPARE VESDANET PORT ON THE VEU-Axx-NTF OR
VEP-Axx-NTF.
2 VEU/VEP Product Guide — DOC-03-110. 01/24/2020